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Darcy Deakin - (707582) - Nottingham Leander SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.46 710 F 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

26.47 709 F 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

26.54 704 F 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

26.54 704 F 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

26.61 698 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

26.65 695 F 07/09/15 Commonwealth Youth Games 2015 Samoa  1

26.74 688 F 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Co Sheffield 1

26.78 685 H 26/06/15 Baku 2015 European Games Baku  1

26.81 682 H 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

26.82 682 H 04/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

26.83 681 H 01/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

26.84 680 S 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

26.88 677 F 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

26.89 676 F 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

26.91 675 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

26.92 674 C 01/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

26.95 672 F 25/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

26.99 669 F 27/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Co Sheffield 1

27.00 668 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

27.02 667 F 03/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

27.04 665 H 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

27.07 663 H 13/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

27.08 662 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

27.10 661 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

27.10 661 H 07/09/15 Commonwealth Youth Games 2015 Samoa  1

27.10 661 F 01/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France  1

27.11 660 H 01/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France  1
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27.11 660 H 01/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France  1

27.16 656 H 26/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Co Sheffield 1

27.25 650 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

27.27 648 H 11/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

27.28 648 H 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Co Sheffield 1

27.28 648 F 25/09/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

27.31 646 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

27.34 644 F 21/09/14 City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

27.36 642 F 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

27.38 641 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

27.40 639 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

27.40 639 H 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

27.40 639 F 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

27.47 634 H 26/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

27.51 632 H 03/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

27.59 626 H 25/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

27.82 611 F 22/09/13 City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

27.94 603 F 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

28.01 598 H 21/09/14 City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

28.20 586 H 23/09/12 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

28.25 583 H 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

28.26 583 H 25/09/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

28.29 581 H 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

28.41 573 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

28.46 570 F 16/03/13 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

28.50 568 H 22/09/13 City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

28.53 566 H 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

28.56 564 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

28.62 561 F 23/09/12 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

28.66 559 H 16/03/13 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

28.85 548 F 17/03/12 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

28.99 540 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

29.00 539 H 13/05/12 Sports Aid Open Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1

29.06 536 H 21/01/24 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2024 Nottingham NottmLeander 1

29.15 531 F 21/01/24 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2024 Nottingham NottmLeander 1

29.32 522 F 18/09/11 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Co Sheffield 4

29.47 514 H 17/03/12 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

29.54 510 H 18/09/11 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Co Sheffield 4

30.12 481 F 19/03/11 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

30.19 478 H 19/03/11 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

32.81 372 H 16/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

34.31 325 H 16/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

34.65 316 H 20/03/10 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

37.64 246 H 17/01/09 Rotherham Metro A B Graded Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

38.64 228 H 21/03/09 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Co Sheffield 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.15 531 F 21/01/24 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2024 Nottingham NottmLeander 1

29.06 536 H 21/01/24 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2024 Nottingham NottmLeander 1

27.31 646 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

27.10 661 F 01/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France  1

27.11 660 H 01/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France  1

27.07 663 H 13/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1
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27.07 663 H 13/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

26.82 682 H 04/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

26.91 675 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

27.28 648 F 25/09/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

28.26 583 H 25/09/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

26.54 704 F 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

26.61 698 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

26.92 674 C 01/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

26.83 681 H 01/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

27.40 639 F 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

27.40 639 H 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

26.47 709 F 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

26.81 682 H 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

27.36 642 F 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

28.53 566 H 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

26.65 695 F 07/09/15 Commonwealth Youth Games 2015 Samoa  1

27.10 661 H 07/09/15 Commonwealth Youth Games 2015 Samoa  1

26.46 710 F 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

27.00 668 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

26.78 685 H 26/06/15 Baku 2015 European Games Baku  1

26.54 704 F 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

27.04 665 H 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

26.74 688 F 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Co Sheffield 1

27.28 648 H 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Co Sheffield 1

26.88 677 F 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

27.25 650 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

27.08 662 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

27.34 644 F 21/09/14 City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

28.01 598 H 21/09/14 City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

26.89 676 F 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

26.84 680 S 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

27.10 661 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

27.47 634 H 26/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

26.99 669 F 27/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Co Sheffield 1

27.16 656 H 26/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Co Sheffield 1

27.02 667 F 03/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

27.51 632 H 03/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

27.27 648 H 11/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

26.95 672 F 25/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

27.59 626 H 25/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

28.41 573 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

27.38 641 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

27.40 639 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

27.82 611 F 22/09/13 City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

28.50 568 H 22/09/13 City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

28.46 570 F 16/03/13 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

28.66 559 H 16/03/13 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

28.25 583 H 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

27.94 603 F 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

28.29 581 H 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

28.56 564 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

28.62 561 F 23/09/12 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

28.20 586 H 23/09/12 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

29.00 539 H 13/05/12 Sports Aid Open Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1
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28.85 548 F 17/03/12 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

29.47 514 H 17/03/12 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

28.99 540 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

29.32 522 F 18/09/11 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Co Sheffield 4

29.54 510 H 18/09/11 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Co Sheffield 4

30.12 481 F 19/03/11 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

30.19 478 H 19/03/11 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

32.81 372 H 16/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

34.65 316 H 20/03/10 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

34.31 325 H 16/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

38.64 228 H 21/03/09 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Co Sheffield 2

37.64 246 H 17/01/09 Rotherham Metro A B Graded Sheffield Co Sheffield 3
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